FRIDAY

Deadline

5:00 p.m.

CALL FOR NOMINATIONS 2025 NORMAN J. AND GERRY SUE ARNOLD ALUMNI AWARDS

Send this nomination form and your letter of support by Friday, February 28th, 2025 at 5:00 p.m.

ABOUT THE ARNOLD ALUMNI AWARDS

The Arnold Alumni Awards are the highest honors bestowed upon the Arnold School's most distinguished alumni for their outstanding achievement, dedication and/or service in the field of public health. These awards are named for the Arnold School's benefactors, Norman and Gerry Sue Arnold, and reflect their legacy of supporting and promoting improved health outcomes across South Carolina and beyond. Thanks to their generosity, the Arnold School is better able to serve its students and prepare them to become successful professionals and alumni worthy of recognition. The Arnold Alumni Awards are presented in May of each year at the Arnold School's Hooding Ceremony.

AWARD CRITERIA

The Gerry Sue Arnold Alumni Award is open to all alumni who graduated within the past 10 years (2015 or later). Both undergraduate and graduate alumni whose work has both made a difference to the profession and in the health of an identified community or population are eligible for this award.

The Norman J. Arnold Alumni Medal is open to all undergraduate and graduate alumni who graduated more than 10 years ago (prior to 2015). Eligible alumni should demonstrate work that has had both a positive impact on the profession and in the health of an identified community or population and has brought distinction to the Arnold School of Public Health.

this form with your letter of support submitted electronically by Friday, February 28th, 2025 at

5:00 p.m.

Please include

Submit nomination materials to Denise McHugh in the Office of the Dean, Arnold School of Public Health, MCHUGHB@

mailbox.sc.edu

A A A	1 A LA.		ATIAL	IFARI
ALUMNI	LAW	ariis m	7 I II IN	1 - (146
VECIMIAI		וו כעוה	11101	

You will need Adobe Reader to fill out this form. Get Adobe Reader for free at adobe.com/reader/ (Uncheck optional offers before you click the download button)

Check one:

e-mail address

- □ Norman J. Arnold Alumni Medal ☐ Selection Committee to determine the correct award based on year of graduation ☐ Gerry Sue Arnold Alumni Award (Please print) Nominee's full name Current position Work phone Home phone e-mail address ASPH Degree Year of graduation ASPH Major Department Your name and position Work phone Home phone
 - ☐ Do you prefer your nomination to remain anonymous?

